RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

2900	Commissioner for Tradema Crystal Drive ngton, Virginia 22202	rks		RE:	Our	File:	T-1566	3
1.	Name (and address) of conveying party(ies) MITSUBISHI RAYON KABUSHIK KAISHA (a.k.a. MITSUBISHI RAYON CO., LTD.) No. 3-19, 2-chome Kyobashi, Chuo-ku Tokyo, Japan	II M I K R 6 M	ecei ITSU AISH AYON -41, Iinat	ving JBISH HA (a I CO.	part I RAY .k.a. , LTI an 1-	MITS	BUSHIKI UBISHI	
() () (x)	Individual Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-JAPAN Other-	((() (x) ()	Limi Corp Othe	ral H ted H orati r	Partne Partne On-JA	rship PAN	
		United	l senta	Stat ative	es,	a lesign	ation	stic
3.	Nature of conveyance:		"		MI			
	() Assignment;() Security Agreement;() Other;			(X)		nge of	Name Addres	\$ S
	Execution Date: April 23, 1998							
4.	Application number(s) or	regist	<u>ra</u> t	ion n	umbe	r(s):	i	
Α.	Trademark Application No.(s)							
в.	Trademark Reg. No.(s) 1,	207,99	7					
	Additional numbers attac							
5.	Name and address of part	y to v	whom	corr	respo	ndence	conce:	rning

TRADEMARK REEL: 002529 FRAME: 0977 COLLEN IP, Intellectual Property Law, P.C. The Holyoke-Manhattan Building 80 South Highland Avenue Town of Ossining, Westchester County, New York 10562

- 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1
- 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00
 - () Enclosed
 - (X) Authorized to be charged to deposit account
 - () Already submitted
- 8. Deposit account number:

03<u>-2465</u>

(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

9. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Jess M. Collen Mame of person signing

Signature /

August 21, 2002

Date

Total number of pages comprising cover sheet, attachments and documents: 5

JMC/MC:pm 15663.3

NOTE:

IF THERE IS ANY FEE DUE AT THIS TIME, PLEASE CHARGE IT TO OUR DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NO. 03-2465 AND ADVISE.

TRADEMARK REEL: 002529 FRAME: 0978

DECLARATION

Date: July 18, 2002

I, Yuka Kobayashi of 18-20-308 Takanodai 1-chome, Nerima-ku, Tokyo, Japan, do solemnly and sincerely declare that I well understand the Japanese and the English language and that the attached English version made by me is true and faithful translation of the attached Japanese document which is the Certified Copy of Company Register issued by minato brunch Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau.

And I made this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true.

Yuka Kobayashi

y. Kolrayashi

Yoshii Shibata

JUL 78.200

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002529 FRAME: 0979



(Translation)

COMPANY REGISTER

(Page 1)

6-41, Konan 1-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo (Japan) MITSUBISHI RAYON KABUSHIKI KAISHA (trading also as MITSUBISHI RAYON CO., LTD.) Company No.0104-01-035285

Firm Name:

MITSUBISHI RAYON KABUSHIKI KAISHA

(trading also as MITSUBISHI RAYON CO., LTD.)

Head Office: 6-41, Konan 1-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo (Japan)

Method of Publication: The publication is made in the Nihon Keizai Shimbun.

Date of Establishment of Company: June 1, 1950

- translation hereinafter omitted -

(Page 20)

On the 23rd day of April 1998, the head office moved from No.3-19, 2-chome Kyobashi, Chuo-ku, Tokyo (Japan).

Registered on April 28, 1998

This is a Certified Copy of the Company Register.

Dated this 26th day of April, 2002 Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau, Minato Branch

Register: Yasuyuki Kobayashi (sealed)

TRADEMARK RECORDED: 08/21/2002 REEL: 002529 FRAME: 0980